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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2016

Showbill: 260 Class: PHBA 3610 Amt 50+ Hunt Seat Equitation 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Michael Ochetto (tie breaker), Mike Perkins, Terry Thompson, Tom McBeath

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Susan E Chancey Chaires
Brooksville, FL
PHBA - 58553

1994

Irresistible Star

PHBA - 68019

Susan E Chancey Chaires

PHBA - 58553

1126

2

Z
Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI
PHBA - 1405

2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Roxann Guthrie

PHBA - 1405

1172

3

Z
Sabra Schmidt
Monroe, NE
PHBA - 102576

2010

Hekickstarts Myheart

PHBA - 89684

Sabra Schmidt

PHBA - 102576

1254

4

Z
Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN
PHBA - 74636

2005

Justa Cruzin Carter

PHBA - 85441

Linda Smiley

PHBA - 74636

1132

5

Z
Roxann Hudson
Linden, IN
PHBA - 51536

2009

Myrollsroyce Excells

PHBA - 87005

Roxann Hudson

PHBA - 51536

1001

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1126
1172
1132
1254
1001

1126
1172
1254
1132
1001

3rd Judge: 

1126
1172
1254
1132
1001

4th Judge: 

1126
1172
1254
1132
1001

1
2
3
4
5

Michael 
Ochetto

Mike 
Perkins

Terry 
Thompson

Tom 
McBeath


